Web:
IMDB:

Chuck France

Cinematographer
SOC-Associate Member
phone: 310-456-4613

email:chuck@chuckfrance.com

Recent press:

Sigma lenses worldwide guest writer

Beyond the Darkness Series with Roy Wagner, ASC

Voyage LA: Meet Chuck France

www.chuckfrance.com

chuckfrance

Features & Shorts:

Date
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

(Pre-Production)
(Pre-Production)

Title

ReCycle

The Keeper
Artemis
Spellbinder
Borders
Sorrow’s Way
Driver’s Seat
Tattoo Rue
California Love
Dutch

Land of Dreams
Water
Adversity

La Conversacion
Dogwood Pass

Television (non-scripted)

2019
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Because Science
Our Ingredients

Vimeo:
Instgram:

Director/Producer
LBLF

Victor Nappe

Anna Spyrou
Curtis Case

Selvir Katich

Ben Lawson

Crispy Phoenix Productions

Lisa Farsadi

Preston Whitemore 11
Preston Whitemore 11
Shirin Neshat/Sophie C.
Phillip Penza

Adversity LLC

Kat McAuley

Garnet Films

Warner Brothers
Growl Studios

Don “The Dragon” Wilson Growl Studios

First Time Flippers

NCAA Wrestling
The Rap Game
Bargain Mansions
Budget Mansions
Disney NBT
Classroom Karoke
Stove Tots
Moonshiners

Evil Talks
YCTTIAH

The Grill Dads

DIY

FloFilms
Lifetime

DIY

DIY

Disney
Disney

FYI
Discovery
Investigation Discovery
HGTV

Food Network

B&H Explora: Show us your shot: Chuck France

chuckfrance

chuckfrance

Position
Cinematographer
Cinematographer
Cinematographer
Cinematographer
Cinematographer
Cinematographer
Cinematographer
Cinematographer
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
2nd Unit Photography
Cinematographer
Cinematographer
Cinematographer
Cinematographer

Camera Operator
Director of Photography
Director of Photography
Camera Operator
Director of Photography
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Camera Operator
Camera Operator

Set Still Photographer


mailto:chuck@chuckfrance.com
https://blog.sigmaphoto.com/2018/dogwood-pass-indy-budget-filmmaking-sigma-18-35mm-t2-50-100mm-t2-high-speed-zoom-lenses/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tQIhpG76O5w&t=2s
https://www.bhphotovideo.com/explora/video/tips-and-solutions/show-us-your-shot-the-importance-of-on-set-stills-and-bts-video
http://voyagela.com/interview/meet-chuck-france/
http://www.chuckfrance.com/
https://vimeo.com/chuckfrance
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm1809549/?ref_=nv_sr_1
https://www.instagram.com/chuckfrance/

2016 90 Day Fiance TLC Camera Operator

2016 Kids Collection TLC Camera Operator
2016 Yard Crashers HGTV Camera Operator
2016 Welcome to America Bravo Camera Operator

Music Videos:

2017 Nothing Left to Lose Kelly Powell Director of Photography
Docs:

2018 Our Kids Media Policy Center Gaffer

2018 Artist Profile Archive Sophie Chahahian Director of Photography
2017 Great American Read PBS Camera Operator
Commercial/Branded Content:

2020 Various Social Media  Streetlight Films Director of Photography
2019 Connect&Go/Nerf Martin Mei Director of Photography
2019 Newmark Knight-Frank Smart Soho Director of Photography
2019 ShaperMint TV Marianne Amelinckx Director of Photography
2019 Infiniti NGL Collective Gaffer

2016 Kay Jewelers Jane Seymour Camera Operator

2016 Dr. Pepper West Folk Film Co. Camera Operator

Freelance Film Production/Photographer

University of Kansas Sept 2008- Dec 2014 Chief Photographer
The Associated Press Oct 2005 - Dec 2008 Photojournalist
Baker University May 2006-Sept 2007 Staff Photographer
Civil War Stories Don Maxwell Prod. Still Photographer
Raising Jeffrey Dahmer Renegade Pictures Still Photographer

Client List & Networks:

ABC, OWN (Oprah Winfrey Network), TLC, CBS, FYI, A&E, Disney, Showtime, EPIX, Bravo, Discovery, WWE TV

MTV, MTV2, DIY, Travel Channel, Investigation Discovery, Food Network, HGTV, Animal Planet, Kay Jewelers, Media Policy
Center

Bark Productions, PBS Chicago, Smart Soho, Third Eye Productions, Andy Romero Director/DP, The Associated Press, Great
American Country, Pearson Educational, The Wall Street Journal, The Kansas City Star, The Topeka Capital Journal, Baker
University, University of Kansas, Emory University, CVS/Caremark, Verbatim Photo Agency, Getty Images, Aurora Photos,
Jacksonville University, The Robert Wood Johnson Foundation, Missouri Life Magazine, MSNBC, Time.com, Mario V. Chalmers
Foundation, American Federation of Teachers

Memberships/Organizations:
Society of Camera Operators - Associate Member

American Society of Cinematographers - Friends of the ASC



