Chuck France

Cinematographer SOC-Associate Member phone: 310-456-4613

email:chuck@chuckfrance.com

Recent press:

Sigma lenses worldwide guest writer
Beyond the Darkness Series with Roy Wagner, ASC
B&H Explora: Show us your shot: Chuck France
Voyage LA: Meet Chuck France

Web:www.chuckfrance.comVimeo:chuckfranceIMDB:chuckfranceInstgram:chuckfrance

Features & Shorts:

Date		Title	Director/Producer	Position
2020	(Pre-Production)	ReCycle	LBLF	Cinematographer
2020	(Pre-Production)	The Keeper	Victor Nappe	Cinematographer
2020		Artemis	Anna Spyrou	Cinematographer
2020		Spellbinder	Curtis Case	Cinematographer
2019		Borders	Selvir Katich	Cinematographer
2019		Sorrow's Way	Ben Lawson	Cinematographer
2019		Driver's Seat	Crispy Phoenix Productions	Cinematographer
2019		Tattoo Rue	Lisa Farsadi	Cinematographer
2019		California Love	Preston Whitemore II	Camera Operator
2019		Dutch	Preston Whitemore II	Camera Operator
2019		Land of Dreams	Shirin Neshat/Sophie C.	2nd Unit Photography
2018		Water	Phillip Penza	Cinematographer
2018		Adversity	Adversity LLC	Cinematographer
2018		La Conversacion	Kat McAuley	Cinematographer
2018		Dogwood Pass	Garnet Films	Cinematographer

Television (non-scripted)

2019	Because Science	Warner Brothers	Camera Operator
2018	Our Ingredients	Growl Studios	Director of Photography
2018	Don "The Dragon" W	Vilson Growl Studios	Director of Photography
2018	First Time Flippers	DIY	Camera Operator
2016	NCAA Wrestling	FloFilms	Director of Photography
2016	The Rap Game	Lifetime	Camera Operator
2017	Bargain Mansions	DIY	Camera Operator
2017	Budget Mansions	DIY	Camera Operator
2017	Disney NBT	Disney	Camera Operator
2017	Classroom Karoke	Disney	Camera Operator
2017	Stove Tots	FYI	Camera Operator
2017	Moonshiners	Discovery	Camera Operator
2017	Evil Talks	Investigation Discovery	Camera Operator
2017	YCTTIAH	HGTV	Camera Operator
2017	The Grill Dads	Food Network	Set Still Photographer

2016	90 Day Fiance	TLC	Camera Operator
2016	Kids Collection	TLC	Camera Operator
2016	Yard Crashers	HGTV	Camera Operator
2016	Welcome to America	Bravo	Camera Operator

Music Videos:

2017	Nothing Left to Lose	Kelly Powell	Director of Photography

Docs:

2018	Our Kids	Media Policy Center	Gaffer
2018	Artist Profile Archive	Sophie Chahahian	Director of Photography
2017	Great American Read	PBS	Camera Operator

Commercial/Branded Content:

2020	Various Social Media	Streetlight Films	Director of Photography
2019	Connect&Go/Nerf	Martin Mei	Director of Photography
2019	Newmark Knight-Frank	Smart Soho	Director of Photography
2019	ShaperMint TV	Marianne Amelinckx	Director of Photography
2019	Infiniti	NGL Collective	Gaffer
2016	Kay Jewelers	Jane Seymour	Camera Operator
2016	Dr. Pepper	West Folk Film Co.	Camera Operator

Freelance Film Production/Photographer

University of Kansas	Sept 2008- Dec 2014	Chief Photographer
The Associated Press	Oct 2005 - Dec 2008	Photojournalist
Baker University	May 2006-Sept 2007	Staff Photographer
Civil War Stories	Don Maxwell Prod.	Still Photographer
Raising Jeffrey Dahmer	Renegade Pictures	Still Photographer

Client List & Networks:

ABC, OWN (Oprah Winfrey Network), TLC, CBS, FYI, A&E, Disney, Showtime, EPIX, Bravo, Discovery, WWE TV MTV, MTV2, DIY, Travel Channel, Investigation Discovery, Food Network, HGTV, Animal Planet, Kay Jewelers, Media Policy Center

Bark Productions, PBS Chicago, Smart Soho, Third Eye Productions, Andy Romero Director/DP, The Associated Press, Great American Country, Pearson Educational, The Wall Street Journal, The Kansas City Star, The Topeka Capital Journal, Baker University, University of Kansas, Emory University, CVS/Caremark, Verbatim Photo Agency, Getty Images, Aurora Photos, Jacksonville University, The Robert Wood Johnson Foundation, Missouri Life Magazine, MSNBC, Time.com, Mario V. Chalmers Foundation, American Federation of Teachers

Memberships/Organizations:

Society of Camera Operators - Associate Member

American Society of Cinematographers - Friends of the ASC